

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024

Name/s: (if family men	nbershij	o include all names)		
Postal add	ress:			
Phone Nui	nbers	:		
Emergency	,	ills: I relationship)		
Email add	ress:			
Performano	o app ce Hor		ing this form I/v	with the North Queensland Western we agree to abide by the NQWPHC, HSAA, PHAA,
		FAMILY MEM	BERSHIP	\$120.00 (limited to 2 Adults & 2 Children u 18yrs)
		MEMBERSHII	P	\$60.00
		YOUTH MEM	BERSHIP	\$30.00
Signature:				Date:
Please note:		t debit: North	Queensland	western Performance Horse Club Inc
		Bendigo Bank	7 D2D: 03	33-000 Account: 150130276

Direct debit: North Queensland Western Performance Horse Club Inc Bendigo Bank BSB: 633-000 Account: 150130276 Post completed form together with cheque to: 51 Vipiana Drive, TULLY HEADS Q 4854; or return email to secretary@NQWPHC.com.au

Important Note: When becoming a member you are agreeing to receive correspondence from the NQWPHC. Photos of yourself and others under your membership that are taken during events may be used for various things including promotional materials for the Club including our website and Facebook Page.

If you **do not** wish to be photographed at NQWPHC events & other related activities please tick this box.

## INDEMNITY, RELEASE & WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I (print name)	understand and acknowledge that all
aspects of handling, working with and can act in a sudden and unpredictable	in the vicinity of and riding horses is a dangerous activity and that horse way at any time.
	edge that serious injury or death may result from all activities involving horses.
Performance Horse Club Inc at my Western Performance Horse Club In actions or demands which may be br competing/exhibiting at the show an	any show conducted or authorized by the North Queensland Wester own risk and to indemnify and keep indemnified the North Queenslat or person involved in the conduct of any show against all claims, suiting the interest of any injury or other loss sustained by me in the course agree to exonerate the committee of management of the show togeth involved in the conduct of any HSAA show from all loss or injury to retherwise.
death to the Participant and other pecthis form as acknowledgment of the tryour rights to sue the North Queens injury or death. Under the provisions into contracts that mean that the Properties it sells to you are: rendered the bought as it is reasonable to expect it.	that the liability of the Provider to exclude liability for any personal injury to le in the care and control of the Participant howsoever caused who sign rms and conditions of this agreement. By signing this form you are waive and Western Performance Horse Club Inc for losses relating to person of the Trade Practices Act and Various State Laws conditions are implied vider of Recreational Services, is required to ensure that the Recreation in the care and skill, are fit for the purpose for which they are common the circumstances or might reasonably be expected to achieve the rest eensland Western Performance Horse Club Inc.
Name:	Phone:
Signature:	Date:
Parent or guardian must sign on be	alf of youth competitor.
Youth name/s:	
Parent/Guardian	
Parent/Guardian Name:	